TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From To (By e-mall).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil N du,
All the Regional Transport Offlc
Tamil Nadu,
ln
of UnitAll the Motor Vehicles Inspector
Offices,

3 Type of Body
3(a) Type of vehicle/cateqory Passenger CarlM 1 Category
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of cylinders 4
Chassis number As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
8 Fuel used Petrol
9 H.P./BHP 66 Kw @ 6000 rpm
10. Cubic capacity tl97 cc
11. Makers classification TOYOTA GLANZA S PETROL [MT] BS-VI
L2. Wheel base 2520 mm
13. Seating capacity 5 in all
14. Colour As applicable
15. ULW (unladen weiqht) 935 Kgs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1410 Kgs.
t7. Nrrmhcr- descrintitrn <ita
and ply rating of tyres as
daclarad hw tho
ma n ufactu rer
a Front Axle 185/65 R15 Radial Tubeless
b Rear Axle 185/65 R15 Radial Tubeless
18. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 810 Kgs.
b Rear axle (raw) 780 Kgs.
19. Dimension
a rQverall length 3990 mm
b Rear over hang
c 1745 mm
d Overall height 1500 mm
e Min. ground clearance 112 mm
PARTICULARS FOR R.C, BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
6.
Overall width
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Se ry-III
and based on the type approval certificate number
17.O3.2O23 (OBD Stage-II) issued
certified that the vehicle complies
1988 and rules made there under.
by the testing agency ARAI Pu e, it is
with the provisions of motor ve icle act
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Autho ities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 19BB and rules made there
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this reg
/ /By order/ /
M. Ra dfl,
Assi
Guindy,